Description of Issues
Public Affairs
Community
Economy

Health

Education

Program/Segment

What's On Your Mind

Will County

Cook County

Southland Health Network
School's In

Date
10/2/2019
10/9/2019

10/16/2019
10/23/2019
10/30/2019

Time

9:05 AM 1 hour
9:05 AM 1 hour
9:05 AM 1 hour
9:05 AM 30 min
9:05 AM 1 hour

Duration

Quarterly Issues/Programs List

Narration or Type & Description of Program Segment

Whistle Blower comes forth

Joliet votes for Northpoint Development

Federal probe on Austin's Chief of Staff Chester Wilson

Healthcare concerns for Chicago LGBTQ Community

Chicago Teachers reach impasse with Mayor Lightfoot, go on strike



